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Page 1 of 1

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 835-0-47160-3 L THB
: newudanadeilanmsdaaiunts  Account 5 Active
newudunadoilanmasuasung CHANDI BR.

293,360.00 203360.00 -

30-11-2020

| Today v
Date Teller Id Transecotinn Code Description “hegue Mo, Amount Tax Balance Irvit By
04-11-2020 90180 oTos TFR-8356008271 -3,000.00 / 321,080.00 0700
- 05-11-2020 23026 OTOS TFR-8356008271 ~27,720.00 e 293,360.00 0957
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -30,720.00

tof1

Krung Tt ank Public & any Limited
38 Sukhumvit Road, Klor i 3 a District
Tel 6220

angkok, 10110

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 8/12/2563



Acoount Details - Saving Account

835-0-18075-7

WwiEUNASIUANNGS

29,295,760.24

i
|

01-11-2020

........... 3

Time {00:00 V|
© | Today v
Diato Telor id Transaction Code Description
SPO From
- 04-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
06-11-2020 90180 oT0S TFR-8356007801
SPO From
06-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
SPO From
09-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
SPQO From
10-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
9294-
11-11-2020  K19294 PASWP  50900010920000001
SPO From
11-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
SPO From
17-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 5356004519
: SPO From
18-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
SPO From
23-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
; Ruidudiou ve oW
: 25-11-2020 581944 SWTRC 25/11/63
25-11-2020 90158 oT0S TFR-8356007801
1 25-11-2020 581944 o708 TFR-8356007801
SPO From
‘ 25-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519
SPO From
27-11-2020 9700 SPOSD 8356004519

Total Cr. = 10,154,639.29

THB
Active
CHANDI BR.
29,295,750.24 -~
| To Date |30-11-2020
!
Cheque No. Aanount Tax Balance init Br
6,999.23 24,468,998.32 0000
-5,000,000.00 19,468,998.32 0700
505,900.00 19,974,898.32 0000
232.80 19,975,131.12 0000
559,928.47 20,535,059.59 0000
-13,766.00 20,521,293.59 0835
44,400.00 20,565,693.59 0000
1,638,803.00 22,204,486.59 0000
1,441,223.00 23,645,719.59 0000
5,039,537.50 28,685,257.09 0000
-1,151,679.75 27,533,577.34 0835
-7,011.25 27,526,566.09 0700
-96,400.00 27,430,166.09 0835
61,077.00 27,491,243.09 0000
856,538.29 28,347,781.38 0000

Page 1 of 2

Total Dr. = -6,268,857.00

1 ofi

https://www.newcb ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 8/12/2563




Page 1 of 2

Account Detalls - Current Account

835-6-00451-9 Currency THB
WMAUNAEURLIINGS Account Slatus Active
CHANDI BR.
0.00 0.00 ->
® From Date |01-11-2020 | To Daie [30-11-2020
O | Today N4

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Desorption Chegue No. Amount Batance tnit Br
04-11-2020 931001 BCD14 nsndfoinaey200013 6,999.23 6,999.23 108682
04-11-2020 9700 bw SPO To 8350180757 -6,999.23 0.00 0000
06-11-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 505,800.00 505,900.00 108682
06-11-2020 9700 bw SPO To 8350180757 -6086,900.00 0.00 0000
09-11-2020 937070 BCD14 g?f;ogg‘gife 87.30 8730 108682
09-11-2020 937070 BCD14 A e 145.50 23280 108682
09-11-2020 9700 bw SPO To 8350180757 -232.80 0.00 0000
- 10-11-2020 931009 BCD32 afadinmsaad/ 108682 100,400.00 100,400.00 108682
10-11-2020 931001 BCD32 afadinmadl108682 430,900.00 531,300.00 108682
10-11-2020 931001 BCDO2 aua Moadiu«/200389 28,628.47 550,028.47 108682

: 10-11-2020 9700 bw SPO To 8350180757 -559,928. 47 0.00 0000
11-11-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,400.00 44,400.00 108682
11-11-2020 9700 bW SPO To 8350180757 -44,400.00 0.00 0000
17-11-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 979,000.00 §79,000.00 108682
17-11-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 468,989.00 1,447,989.00 108682
17-11-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 §3,174.00 1,501,163.00 108682
17-11-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 137,640.00 1,638,803.00 108682
17-11-2020 9700 bW SPO To 8350180757 -1,638,803.00 0.00 0000
18-11-2020 931000 BCDO02 A, Vioediua/200389 1,441,223.00 1,441,223.00 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 8/12/2563



| 18-11-2020

23-11-2020
23-11-2020
- 25-11-2020
| 25-11-2020
27-11-2020

. 27-11-2020

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco...

9700
931000
9700
931000
9700
931001

9700

DwW
BCD14
DW
BCDO2
DW
BCD14

Dw

Total Cr. = 10,154,639.29

Total CLCK. 6.00

35 Sukhumvit Roa

SPO To 8350180757
GFMIS/108662
SPO To 8350180757

Hfiua. uas4/200801

SPO To 8350180757

ATNAATT
UnAsae/200045

SPO To 8350180757

-1,441,223.00
5,039,537.50
-5,039,5637.50
61,077.00
-61,077.00
856,538.29

-856,538.29

Total Dr. = -10,154,639.29

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

1of1

kok, 10110

0.00
5,039,537.50
0.00
61,077.00
0.00
856,538.29

0.00

Page 2 of 2

0000
108682
0000
108682
0000
108682

0000

8/12/2563



Account Details - Current becount

835-6-00780-1
WA UAIINNGS

0.00

vigw by

From Date 101-11-2020

Tirre |00:00 W]

|t N
@] ]
7 | Today v
Date Telter et Transaction € Description
06-11-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:393 ICAS INCL R1
06-11-2020 90180 oTID Overdraft protection
! CB Debit
 25-11:2020 90185 CBCA  Round1:CK#10063702TRCBR#BISCIDH
25-11-2020 90155 OTID Overdraft protection
25-11-2020 581944 CWTRC 8357400006
1 25-11-2020 581944 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 5,103,411.25
Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung
35 SBukhumvit Road, Klong
Tel 0-220

Page 1 of 1

THB

Active
CHANDI BR.
0.00

Chegue No. Amount Balance fnit Bir

10063699 -5,000,000.00 -5,000,000.00 0700

5,000,000.00 0.00 0700

10063702 ~7,011.25 -7,011.25 0700
7,011.25 0.00 0700

10063701 -96,400.00 -96,400.00 0835
96,400.00 0.00 0835

Total Dr. = -5,103,411.25

1of1

f, Bangkok, 10110
3.coth

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 8/12/2563



Account Details - Cuwrrent Account

- Acoount No.

Accourd

835-6-00827-1

il

i
0.00

nowudinadonlasimsduasuns

newuaInndoslasinsANASATS

Page 1 of 1

Date

- 04-11-2020
04-11-2020
05-11-2020

05-11-2020

Teiler i Transaction Code

90180 CBCA
90180 oTiD
23026 CWTRC
23026 OoTID

Total Cr. = 30,720.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Deseription

SBK:34 SBR:393
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection
9130540283

Overdraft protection

THB
Account 8 Active
ch Mame CHANDI BR.
0.00
| B fo Date |30-11-2020

Arnount

Chegue No.

10073285/
10073287~

-3,000.00
3,000.00
-27,720.00

27,720.00

Total Dr. = -30,720.00

Tofi

35 Sukhumvit Road

g That Bard F
Toey Nua

Balance

-3,000.00

0.00

-27,720.00

0.00

fnit By

0700

0700

0957

0957

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 8/12/2563



Suitiiand : 8/12/2563 11:25

a.Aju s.uniaisTiNng

INAILNRGNUALINTINGS

qunsenusaaidudhnsuiens

SMAREM AABAURZANN IM TNBAT
wufitiyd 815-2-37037-4

TUNT

uanmmﬁamuhmmﬁmmﬁ o Jufi 30 wnedmeu 2563
in 1 e wiiFulis bhiunfuSudusunems

Suft , mafdn
03/11/2563 40977448
18M11/2563 40977486
24/11/2563 40977495
16/11/2563 40977482
18/11/2563 40977488
25/11/2563 40977500
27M1/2563 40977508

,uﬁnmiﬁﬁbﬁdﬂﬁmﬁ m"f“’u:ﬂ 30 wﬁmﬁmnu 2563

( HENMEI I SRS )

“ndnn T lunasiind

MU

(3,800.00)
(1,360.00)

(366,640.82)

(168,905.92)

© (1,780.00)
© (3,000.00)
(2,700.00)
"

5980w

i 11

um ;
2,896,140.73

 (548,186.74)
2,347,953.99




TUNANW  01/12/2563

Savings Account Statement UNUA 1

I3

v a rd
HONWUNW 5701433

NUWNY 393 ALY

HIU IMALIA MIUAINTY e
a aYNuYY 018152370374
199 Myl Ny
Un - 30/11/2563
WIS Wiu -
n afNodu  THB
UATATEITUIIY 80270
Ay
390 -
Wiju W
UASAS TTTUTIY 80270
fuil 5195 Metuy CHK NO. TIUIUIEY 18 nunie AUy tz}vﬁsmmi
ufiting
B/F YaRYUNN : 3,722,888.47
02/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 24,800.00 000 3,698,088.47 393 3907870
02/11/2563 SDCA vhnﬁuamﬁ 2,320.00 0.00 3,700,408.47 393 3907870
02/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 5,476.00 ] 0.00 3,694,932.47 393 3907870
02/11/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,380.00 0.00 3,692,552.47 1 90063
02/11/25630TOS SAYV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 3,691,552.47 1 90063
03/11/25630T0S SAV Overdraft 100,881.00 0.00 3,590,671.47 393 3907870
03/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 37,323.00 0.00 3,553,348.47 393 2506418
03/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 3,549,148.47 393 3907870
03/11/25630TOS SAYV Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 3,541 ,228.47 393 3907870
03/11/25630T0S SAV Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 3,533,308.47 393 3907870
03/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 3,526,378.47 393 2506418
03/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 6,435.00 0.00 3,519,943.47 393 3907870
03/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 3,513,013.47 393 3907870
03/11/2563SDCA rhnifuaan 3,275.00 0.00 3,516,288.47 393 2506418
03/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 13,068.00 0.0 3,503,220.47 393 3907870
03/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 3,495,300.47 393 3907870
04/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 3,487,380.47 393 3907870
04/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 891000 - 0.00 3,478,470.47 393 3907870
04/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 5,940.00 0.00 3,472,530.47 393 5701433
04/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 6,435.00 0.00 3,466,095.47 393 5701433
Page Dr.= 18 262,388.00 Cr.= 2 5,595.00



01/12/2563
;jf’}“qﬁnw’ 5701433
Savings Account Statement Lwiuﬁ 2
. . WUIBNU 393 A1ufifu
HSU  MAUIA MUAWINGY e 4
o muntns 018152370374
199 My# 1 o4
un  30/11/2563
WINsE WU -
. analu  THB
UATATITING 1% 80270
AU
390 -
Wiju Ay
UATASFITUTIY 80270
Suil ERUGRH Moty CHK NO. TUIUEY i AuMaD GRLK! vj'vi’ﬁwms
Suiiiina
04/11/2563 SDCA FhinGudaen 2,280.00 0.00 3,468375.47 393 2506418
04/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 2,927.85 0.00 3,465,447.62 393 2506418
05/11/2563 SDCA shnGuaan 1,960.00 0.00 3,467,407.62 393 2506418
05/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 3,460,477.62 393 3907870
05/11/2563 SDCA shnfuaawn 60.00 0.00 3,460,537.62 393 3907870
06/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 7,425.00 0.00 3,453,112.62 393 3907870
06/11/2563 SDCK SAV Depositby 10063699 5,000,000.00 | 0.00 8,453,112.62 393 2506418
06/11/2563 SDCA rhnfuaan 41.15 0.00 8,453,153.77 393 2506418
06/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 7,425.00 0.00 8,445,728.77 393 2506418
06/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 8,437,808.77 393 2506418
06/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 2,090.00 0.00 8,435,718.77 393 3907870
06/11/2563 SDCA FhnRuAALT 40.00 0.00 8,435,758.77 393 3907870
06/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 832.15 0.00 8,434,926.62 1 90063
09/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 34,300.00 0.00 8,400,626.62 393 3907870
09/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 7,425.00 0.00 8,393,201.62 393 3907870
09/11/2563 SDCA rhnduaann 940.00 0.00 8,394,141.62 393 2506418
09/11/2563SDCA rhnRuaain 180.00 0.00 8,394,321.62 393 5701433
09/11/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,025.00 0.00 8,393,296.62 393 5701433
09/11/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 531,300.00 0.00 7,861,996.62 393 3907870
09/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 323,943.93 0.00 7,538,052.69 393 5701433
09/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 974,803.74 0.00 6,563,248.95 393 5701433
Page Dr. = 13 1,908,347.67 Cr.= 8 5,005,501.15



01/12/2563
5701433

Savings Account Statement URUA 3

393 ey

Qs o

W3l AU MUBIVINSE
018152370374

o

199 nyh

WNTY WU

= =
. Yy

Juin 30/11/2563

. #naQy  THB
UASAITTTING 1Y 80270

Ay

390 -

Wilu Ailu

UATATEITUSIY 80270

Sfudi 313 febue CHK NO. TIUIUEY mi Aunas RN ;;ﬁwswms
Sufiiina
09/11/2563 SDCA rhauaa 30.00 0.00 6,563,278.95 393 5701433
09/11/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 25,000.00 0.00 6,538,278.95 393 2506418
10/11/2563 SDCA rhnuaa 20.00 0.00 6,538,298.95 393 2506418
10/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 7,500.00 0.00 6,530,798.95 393 5701433
11/11/2563SDCA rhnduaaw 2,790.00 0.00 6,533,588.95 393 2506418
11/11/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 6,531,588.95 1 90063
12/11/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 422,018.69 0.00 6,109,570.2_6 393 3907870
12/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 363,570.09 0.00 5,746,000.17 393 3907870
12/11/2563SDCA thaduaamn 5275.00 0.00 5,751,275.17 393 3907870
12/11/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 79,589.83 0.00 5,671,685.34 393 3907870
12/11/2563SDCA vhﬂﬁufmwy1 30.00 0.00 5,671,715.34 393 2506418
12/11/2563 OTOS SAV Overdraft 51,351.62 0.00 5,620,363.72 393 3907870
12/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 25,071.48 0.00 5,595,292.24 1 90063
13/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 1,100.00 0.00 5,594,192.24 435 5601511
13/11/2563SDCA Fhnduaai 10,140.00 0.00 560433224 393 2506418
13/11/2563 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 10,392.14 0.00 5,593,940.10 1 90063
13/11/2563 0OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,650.00 0.00 5,591,290.10 1 90063
16/11/2563SDCA shnGuaamn 1,935.00 0.00 5,593,225.10 393 3907870
16/11/2563SDCA shnGusaimn 70.00 0.00 5,593,295.10 393 2506418
17/11/2563SDCA rhnfuaan 915.00 0.00 5,594,210.10 393 2506418
18/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 5,588,210.10 393 2506418
Page Dr.= 12 996,243.85 Cr. = 9 21,205.00



01/12/2563
5701433
Savings Account Statement WU 4

393 iy

g mAa suamms du 4
o Uty 018152370374
199 My 1 o
Un - 30/11/2563
WNTY Wiju .
. anaily  THB
UATATTITUTIY 80270
iy
390 -
Wil Wiju
MUATASTITUIIY 80270
fui 316015 Aefiune CHK NO. VUIURY M AUMD a1 ;jvi'mams
fufifina
18/11/2563SDCA FhnGuanain 2,795.00 0.00 5,591,005.10 393 2506418
23/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 3,386.84 0.00 5,587,618.26 393 3907870
23/11/25630T0S SAV Overdraft 1,235.00 0.00 5,586,383.26 393 2506418
23/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 24,990.00 0.00 5,561,393.26 393 2506418
23/11/2563 SDCA shafuaan 1,415.00 0.00 5,562,808.26 393 3907870
23/11/2563 SDCA FhnGuan 20.00 0.00 5,562,828.26 393 2506418
23/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 150.00 0.00 5,562,678.26 1 90063
24/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 143,444.00 0.00 5419,234.26 435 5700292
24/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 17,941.00 0.00 5401,293.26 393 2506418
24/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 6,747.00 0.00 5,394,546.26 393 2506418
24/11/2563 SDCA rhnRuaain 1,449.00 - 0.00 5,395,995.26 393 2506418
24/11/2563 SDCA Fhnueran 17,035.00 0.00 5413,030.26 393 2506418
24/11/2563SDCA Fhnfuanin 60.00 0.00 5413,090.26 393 2506418
25/11/2563 SDCA rhnduanain 21,934.00 0.00 5435,024.26 393 2506418
25/11/2563 SDCA thfudain 70.00 0.00 5,435,094.26 393 2506418
26/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 8,880.00 0.00 5426,214.26 393 3907870
26/11/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,250.00 0.00 5422,964.26 393 3907870
26/11/2563 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,800.00 0.00 5416,164.26 393 3907870
26/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 16,255.00 0.00 5,399,909.26 393 3907870
26/11/2563SDCA rhnuaain 10,724.00 0.00 5410,633.26 393 3907870
26/11/2563SDCA FnGuaain 20.00 0.00 5410,653.26 393 3907870
Page Dr.= 11 233,078.84 Cr.= 10 55,522.00



01/12/2563
é'é’ﬁﬁu'w( 5701433
Savings Account Statement Lwiuﬁ 5
5, . W 393 iy
WS IMALIA LAWY i A
Ny munyd 018152370374
199 Ny o d
FuR  30/11/2563
WIwse Wifu -
. dnalky  THB
UATATHITUTIY 80270
aandyu
390-
Wiju Wy
UATATETTNIIY 80270
i 5193 mefue CHK NO. I mi Aunde M g?ﬁﬁwm'i
T
27/11/2563SDCA phnifuaein 12,765.00 0.00 5423,418.26 393 2506418
27/11/2563SDCA Phﬂﬁ‘uﬁﬂﬁ;1 2,060.00 0.00 5,425,478.26 393 2506418
27/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 78,000.00 0.00 5,347,478.26 393 2506418
27/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 66,300.00 0.00 5,281,178.26 303 2506418
27/11/2563SDCA rhniFuaain 50.00 0.00 5,281,228.26 393 2506418
30/11/25630T0OS SAV Overdraft 70.00 0.00 5,281,158.26 393 3907870
30/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 160.00 0.00 5,280,998.26 393 3907870
30/11/25630TOS SAYV Overdraft 268,000.00 0.00 5,012,998.26 393 5701433
30/11/2563 SDCA rhnifugan 21,465.00 0.00 5,034,463.26 393 2506418
30/11/25630TOS SAYV Overdraft 711,000.00 0.00 4,323,463.26 393 5701433
30/11/2563SDCA Nmﬁuﬁmﬁ 50.00 0.00 4,323,513.26 393 3907870
30/11/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 4,322,513.26 393 3907870
30/11/25630T0S SAYV Overdraft 1,426,372.53 0.00 2,896,140.73 1 90063
CIF venyn il 2,896,140.73
B A
Page Dr.= 8 2,550,902.53 Cr.= 5 36,390.00
Total Dr. = 62 5,950,960.89 Cr.= 34

5,124,213.15



. 01/12/2563
pjé?aﬁuw{ 5701433
Current Account Statement ’ swiuﬁ' I
., ) M 393 Ay
WU INALIAEUAININGS, PO
y Nty 008155000223
199 nyh 1 v
IUN - 30/11/2563
WINSE Wiju -
3 anaiiu  THB
UATAIFITNIIY 80270
A
390 -
Wiy Wiju
UASATBTTUT1% 80270
Sl 51815 MeTuy wansavda TIUIUEY i AUWAB GULTH! g;‘vfmﬂmi
Juiifing
B/F yoAYNNN 0.00
02/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977431/ 24,800.00 0.00 -24,800.00 393 3907870
02/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 24,800.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
02/11/2563CWCA DDA Withdraw 40977441 ~ 5,476.00 0.00 -5,476.00 393 3907870
02/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 5,476.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
02/11/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 4097742V 2,380.00 0.00 -2,380.00 1 90063
02/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 2,380.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/11/25631INCL ICAS Cheque 40977436/ 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
02/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977444~ 100,881.00 0.00 -100,881.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 100,881.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977445~ 37,323.00 0.00 -37,323.00 393 2506418
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 37,323.00 0.00 0.00 393 2506418
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 4097734;/ 4,200.00 0.00 -4,200.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 0.00393 3907870
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977456 7,920.00 0.00 -7,920.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977457~ 7,920.00 0.00 -7,920.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 0.00393 3907870
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977462 / 6,930.00 0.00 -6,930.00 393 2506418
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 0.00 393 2506418
Page Dr.= 10 198,830.00 Cr.= 10 198,830.00
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03/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977451/ 6,435.00 0.00 -6,435.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 6,435.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977461 _~ 6,930.00 A 0.00 -6,930.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977449~ 13,068.00 0.00 -13,068.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 13,068.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
03/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977453/ 7,920.00 0.00 -7,920.00 393 3907870
03/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
04/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977464 - 7,920.00 0.00 -7,920.00 393 3907870
04/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
04/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977463/ 8,910.00 0.00 -8,910.00 393 3907870
04/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
04/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977454/ 5,940.00 0.00 -5,940.00 393 5701433
04/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 5,940.00 0.00 0.00 393 5701433
04/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977452~ 6,435.00 0.00 -6,435.00 393 5701433
04/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 6,435.00 0.00 0.00 393 5701433
04/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977467 2,927.85 0.00 -2,927.85393 2506418
04/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 2,927.85 000 0.00 393 2506418
05/11/2563 CWCA DDA Withdraw 40977465~ 6,930.00 0.00 -6,930.00 393 3907870
05/11/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 000393 3907870
06/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977458 - 7,425.00 0.00 -7425.00 393 3907870

Page Dr.= 11 80,840.85 Cr.= 10 73,415.85
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06/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,425.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
06/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977460/ 7,425.00 0.00 -7,425.00 393 2506418
06/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,425.00 0.00 0.00 393 2506418
06/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977455~ 7,920.00 0.00 -7,920.00 393 2506418
06/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 0.00 393 2506418
06/11/2563 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 40977468/ 2,090.00 0.00 -2,090.00 393 3907870
06/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 2,090.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
06/11/2563TINCL ICAS Cheque 40977435, 832.15 0.00 -832.15 1 90063
06/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 832.15 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977470// 34,300.00 0.00 -34,300.00 393 3907870
09/11/2563 0TID DDA Overdraft 34,300.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
09/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977459~ 7,425.00 0.00 -7,425.00 393 3907870
09/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 7,425.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
09/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977469/ 1,025.00 0.00 -1,025.00 393 5701433
09/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 1,025.00 0.00 0.00 393 5701433
09/11/2563CWCA DDA Withdraw 40977476 / 531,300.00 0.00 -531,300.00 393 3907870
09/11/25630TID DDA Overdraft 531,300.00 0.00 0.00 393 3907870
09/11/2563 CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977471 .~ 323,943.93 0.00 -323,943.93 393 5701433
09/11/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 323,943.93 0.00 0.00393 5701433
09/11/2563CWTR DDA Withdraw 40977477 974,803.74 0.00 -974,803.74 393 5701433
09/11/2563 OTID DDA Overdraft 974,803.74 0.00 0.00393 5701433
Page Dr. = 10 1,891,064.82 Cr.= 11 1,898,489.82
